
Institution Fname Title Phone Email
Association of Independent Colleges and 
Universities of Ohio

Robert Burke Director of Research 614.228.2196 rburke@aicuo.edu

Belmont Technical College Edward O'Donnell Transfer, Articulation, and Career Services 740.695.9500 x1023 eodonnel@btc.edu
Bowling Green State University Rachel Schaeffer Director of Transfer Evaluation and Graduation 419.372.7963 schaefr@bgnet.bgsu.edu
Central Ohio Technical College Samuel Saliba Assistant Dean of Curriculum and Instruction 614.364.9417 ssaliba@cotc.edu
Central State University LaTonya Branham Registrar 937.376.6611 lbranham@centralstate.edu
Cincinnati State Technical and 
Community College

Rayma Smith Dean of Humanities and Sciences Divisions 513.569.1616 Rayma.Smith@cincinnatistate.edu

Clark State Community College Any Sues Director, Strengthening Student Success 937.328.3867 suesa@clarkstate.edu
Cleveland State University Christy Shula Coordinator, Degree Audit 216.687.2554 c.shula@csuohio.edu
Columbus State Community College David Hockenbery Professor 614.287.2512 dhockenb@cscc.edu
Cuyahoga Community College Pete Ross Vice President of Enrollment Management 216.987.3471 peter.ross@tri-c.edu
Eastern Gateway Community College Jennifer Board Director of Transfer 800.682.6553 x138 jboard@egcc.edu
Edison Community College Maggie Myers Director of Advising and Transfer 800.922.3722 x7855 mmyers@edisonohio.edu
Hocking College Alan Markovich Transfer and Veterans Afairs Coordinator 740.753.3591 x2179 markovich_a@hocking.edu
James A. Rhodes State College Bonnie King Director of Student Records and Systems 419.995.8310 king.b@rhodesstate.edu
Lakeland Community College Thomas Vandermeulen Counselor-CAS Administrator 440.953.7200 Tvandermeulen@Lakelandcc.edu
Kent State University Barbara Miller Academic Advisor/Coordinator 330.672.8950 bmiller4@kent.edu
Lorain County Community College Rosemary Schestag Project Manager for the Provost 440.366.4052 rschesta@lorainccc.edu
Marion Technical College Joel Liles Director of Admissions and Career Services 740.389.4636 x249 lilesj@mtc.edu
Miami University Beth Bowden Ohio Transfer Initiative and Workflow Analyst 513.529.8718 bowdenba@muohio.edu
North Central State College Bruce Sliney Dean, Community Outreach Division 419.755.4866 bsliney@ncstatecollege.edu
Northwest State Community College Connie Klingshirn Registrar 419.267.1329 cklingshirn@northweststate.edu
Ohio State University (The) Cynthia Feidler Manager, Transfer Credit Center feidler.1@osu.edu
Ohio University Lora Clapp Assistant Dean for First Year and Retention 

Programs
740.593.1933 munsell@ohio.edu

Owens Community College                       Douglas Bullimore Assistant Director of Transfer Partnerships 567.661.7189 douglas_bullimore@owens.edu
Rio Grande Community College / URG Mark Abell Registrar and Director of Academic Planning and 

Development
740.245.7370 mabell@rio.edu

Shawnee State University Mark Moore Registrar 740.351.3248 mmoore@shawnee.edu
Sinclair Community College Richard Jones Dean 937.512.2916 richard.jones@sinclair.edu
Southern State Community College Sharon Purvis College Registrar 800.628.7722 spurvis@sscc.edu
Stark State College of Technology Harold Gibbs Admissions Counselor 330.966.5450 x4363 hgibbs@starkstate.edu
Terra Community College Jim Willey Associate Dean 419.334.8400 x380 jwilley@terra.edu
University of Akron (The) Karla Mugler Associate Provost and Dean 330.972.7066 kmugler@uakron.edu
University of Cincinnati Bob Fee Senior Assistant Dean of Arts and Sciences 513.556.5860 robert.fee@uc.edu
University of Toledo (The) Marcia King-Blandford Associate Vice President for Curriculum      419.503.2842 marcia.king-blandford@utoledo.edu
Ursuline College Chris Mauer Admission Counselor 440.449.4203 cmauer@ursuline.edu
Washington State Community College Kimberly Payne Director of Advising and Transfer 740.374.8716 kpayne@wscc.edu
Wright State University Joe Law Assistant Vice President for Articulation and 937.775.2155 joe.law@wright.edu
Youngstown State University Susan Davis Director of Undergraduate Admissions 330.941.1657 sedavis@ysu.edu
Zane State College Cindi Swope Registrar/Veteran's Affairs, Records Office 740.588.1221 cswope@zanestate.edu
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